Arrest Date / Time

9/25/2024 0:49

9/25/2024 0:49

9/25/2024 10:33

9/25/2024 12:47

9/25/2024 15:27

9/26/2024 5:48

9/14/2024 22:00

9/14/2024 23:25

9/20/2024 2:18

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00069993

2024-
00069993

2024-
00070059

2024-
00070098

2024-
00070140

2024-
00070277

2024-
00067376

2024-
00067381

2024-
00068668

WHITE ST/
BUCHANAN
AVE

WHITE ST/
BUCHANAN
AVE

321N
WEBSTER
AVE

300 W GRAY
ST

730 STINSON
ST

2313
CRESTMONT
ST

333
INTERSTATE
DR

205 E VIDA
WAY

800 N
PORTER AVE

HARM

SUB/CONSUME/PO
SSESSED/SOLD

INTER W/OFF PROC

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

ASSAULT AND

BATTERY ON A
POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

PUBLIC DRUNK

PETTY LARCENY

DIST THE PEACE

TRESPASSING

Arrestee

DANIEL LOUIS
ALGUINDIQUE

DANIEL LOUIS
ALGUINDIQUE

JOSHUA
ALEXANDER
WICKER

JASON HARLAN

HILL

ANA ALEJANDRA

SANCHEZ

DEMARION
RAMON
CALDWELL

ASHLEY DALTON

BOST

PAUL Duane
LOOPER

MARKEISHA
LAVETTE
JOHNSON

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

12/23/1999

12/23/1999

4/10/1992

9/11/1980

12/12/2003

8/6/1998

6/27/1995

8/28/1964

5/2/1989

1416 ALADDIN
ST

1416 ALADDIN
ST

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

730 STINSON
ST

2313
CRESTMONT
ST

4210
WEMBLETON
CIR

205 E VIDA
WAY

HOMELESS

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73072

73072

73072

73069

73072

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Officer

9931 -
Garrett;

9931 -
Garrett;

1424 -
Meget;

1830 -
Crawford;

1624 -
Crowe;

1928 -
Williams;

2203 -
Herrera;

2323 -
Moore;

9999 -
PRIVATE;



9/20/2024 2:30

9/21/2024 23:19

2024-
00068668

2024-
00069190

800 N
PORTER AVE

731 ASP AVE

TRESPASSING

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

ROBERT RYAN

FORD

ADAM DALE
STOCKMAN

6/13/1989

12/7/1983

9/27/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

312 14TH ST

COLLINSVILLE

OK

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

99909 -
PRIVATE;

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

99909 -
PRIVATE;



